
735

180

150
340
340

1,815

1,750
525

3,660
3,910
4,550
3,360
3,910
4,550
8,975

5HP Single phase Upgrade

Thumb Print Reader Security System

4 Yard Rear Load Compaction Container W/Casters

Receiver Box Options

Key Switch Guard

SECURITY OPTIONS
105A Sonozaire W/Hose and Fittings

Card Reader Prox Pro

3 Yard Front Load Apartment Compactor Container

5,000# Heavy Duty Dumpster/Container Mover Electric
4 Yard Front Load Apartment Compactor Container

3 Yard Rear Load Compaction Container W/Casters

2 Yard Front Load Apartment Compactor Container

2 Yard Rear Load Compaction Container W/Casters

Odor Control Options

High Tempature Oil Sarning Switch
Low Temp Hydraulic Oil

Electrical Options

Low Temp Hydraulic Oil

Cold Weather Options

CONTROL PANEL OPTIONS


