Electrical Options	
5HP Single phase Upgrade	735
Cold Weather Options	
Low Temp Hydraulic Oil	180
CONTROL PANEL OPTIONS	
Key Switch Guard	150
High Tempature Oil Sarning Switch	340
Low Temp Hydraulic Oil	340
Odor Control Options	
105A Sonozaire W/Hose and Fittings	1,815
SECURITY OPTIONS	
Thumb Print Reader Security System	1,750
Card Reader Prox Pro	525
Receiver Box Options	
2 Yard Rear Load Compaction Container W/Casters	3,660
3 Yard Rear Load Compaction Container W/Casters	3,910
4 Yard Rear Load Compaction Container W/Casters	4,550
2 Yard Front Load Apartment Compactor Container	3,360
3 Yard Front Load Apartment Compactor Container	3,910
4 Yard Front Load Apartment Compactor Container	4,550
5,000# Heavy Duty Dumpster/Container Mover Electric	8,975